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ONT: 1GE+3FE+WIFI 4
MODELO G24W
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Realtek Chipset XPON Dual Mode WiFi IEEE802.11big/n _
High Performance Solution Automatically Access to 2T2R 5dBi Antenna Powerful Firewall
EPON/GPON
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Introduction:

G24W ( 1GE+3FE+WiFi 4 XPON ONT) is a broadband access device specially designed to
meet the needs of telecom operators for FTTO (Office), FTTD (Desktop), FTTH (Home), SOHO
access, and video surveillance access.

The ONT is based on high-performance chip solutions , supports XPON dual-mode technology
( EPON and GPON) , and also supports IEEE802.11b/g/n WIFI technology and other Layer
2/Layer 3 functions, providing data service for carrier—-grade FTTH applications. In addition,the
ONT also supports the OAM/OMCI protocol, and we can configure or manage various services
of the ONT on the OLT.

The ONT has high reliability , is easy to manage and maintain , and has QoS guarantees for
various services . It conforms to a series of

international technical standardssuch as IEEE802.3ah and ITU-T G.984.

Application Chart:
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O Hardware Parameter

Dimension 185mm = 120mmz3 4mmiL =AW= H) con XPON Dual Mode , Can access mainstream
mode
Met weight 0.24Kg EPOMN/GPOMN OLTs
Operating - Operating temp: -10 ~ +55, C Uplink Mode Bridging and Routing Mode
condi = Operating humidity: § ~ 95% (non-condensin
o . L ! o P Support Dying Gasp, Port Loop Detect and Eth
Staring - Storing temp: -40 ~ #70, C m Port Los
condition = Storing humidity : 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
= 4K WLAN
Poweradapter DC 12V, 1A, external AC-DC power adaptor WLAM - VLAN tag, untag, transparent, trunk, translation
mode
Power supply e
. = Max Multicest Group 64
sl 1GE+3FE+WiFi 4 Multicast - IGMPv1/v2iv3iProxy/Snooping, MLD w1iv2
Indicators PWR, LOS, REG, LAMNT~LANS, WIF], WAN, Pair « Support 4 queues
= Support 5P, WRR, 802.1F and DSCP
O Interface Parameter )
= DHCP/PPPOE/Static IP, MAT
= 1¥XPOM port(EPON PX20+ and GPOM Class B+) L3 = DHCPvE Server, IPv4/IPvE Static route
= 5C single mode, SCIUPC connector = |Pw4/1PvwE dual stack
= TX optical power: 0~—+4dBm .
- BY sensitiibe: 37 dBm = Authentcation : WEP/WAP-PSK(TKIP VWAP2-
FONinersce . gyedosd optical power: -3dBm({EPON) or - WiFi EE“E?EID P |
8dBm(GPON) - ole an conces

- Transmission distance: 20KM - Wireless channel selection

= Wawvelength: TX 1310nm, FX1430nm = Flow & Storm control, Loop Detection

) SOk - Filtering Based on ACL/IMAC/URL
- Compliant with IEEES02.11bigin,
= Operating frequency: 2. 400-2 4835GH=z = CTC OAM 2.1 and 3.0
= support MIMO, rate up to 300Mbps, .« [TUTS24 . OMC
. ; Management '
IR e e e B - EMS\WEB\Telnet\CLI and unified network
WIFlinterface - Support: multiple 351D management of lanky OLT
= Channel:13
= Modulation type: D555 . CCH and OFDM
= Encoding schems: BPSK. QPSK. 160AM and
G40AM
Userintrace 1*GE+ 3*FE, Auto-negofistion RJ45 pors
Product Mame Product Description Accessories
G24W 1GE+3FE+WiFi 4 AC-DC power adaptor: DC12V/ 14
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